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2024/04/10 20:03:37

Price
101.63 USD

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.81% (-1.87)

US0567521085
BIDU

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

56,572 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

101.59 USD (300)
101.64 USD (200)
103.00 USD
103.59 USD
101.27 USD
103.50 USD
102.239835 USD
1,992,056
203,690,561.78
27,754

100
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WKN: 056752108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector
Date Headline Download
2023/06/06 e Global Equity Ratings &
2023/06/01 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/05/24 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/05/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2023/04/25 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0567521085-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0567521085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0567521085&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0567521085&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56cf883b2a71637e4581cfce298447342632a81033bdded9a1849c7728f44251&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f1a7d360532aac41&time=1712859527&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3174614db27d7b1f3824d2ef221916578cb298acc8a43709fa6bbb1f0c0ee2df&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6de87569dce4d672&time=1712859527&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6a0eb0d2c4e63e807a53cc08952e838a5e7c7565ffcbd8d6e283e564b7ab9f&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39e68bb491a9306b6&time=1712859527&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=328069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=267953c433e87e536b6bf6c0b7fa4c5f6bf40e882158bd0a33930dbf51a5d153&idfile=58279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58279%2F2023-05-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=424d533cbb54f1a44&time=1712859527&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=326508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75f947549b7980bb42add077ce6e9eba9a13a99bbff03d70b37ebf7dd107ebca&idfile=58232&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58232%2F2023-04-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3184d54101d9015f5&time=1712859527&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 20:03:37
Price

101.63 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security

type

Market cap

(m)

Benchmark MSCI| WOR

-1.81% (-1.87)

US0567521085
BIDU

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

56,572 EUR

LD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 101.59 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 101.64 USD (200)
Open 103.00 USD
High 103.59 USD
Low 101.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 103.50 USD
VWAP 102.239835 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,992,056
Trading volume 203,690,561.78
Number of trades 27,754
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -24.53% -28.16% -48.32%
Perf (abs.) -31.00 -37.40 -89.20
Beta 1.38 1.58 1.58
Volatility 39.03 38.50 51.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BAIDU INC. SPON. ADR

105.97 USD (2,862,605)
104.05 USD (3,816,509)
109.20 USD (3,287,804)
122.44 USD (2,665,533)

119.75 USD (2024/01/05)
96.58 USD (2024/03/07)

156.98 USD (2023/07/31)
96.58 USD (2024/03/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 95.00 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/04/ 19:45 94.30 EUR 0.38 68

10
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:59 94.80 EUR 0.01 4

10
Singapore 2017/09/ 06:04 175.00 USD 0.00 2
Exchange 11
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/04/ 17:35 105.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0567521085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12628626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12628099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39531957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39531957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589034
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Nasdaq
Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

30

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

20:03

08:03

17:35

08:27

08:10

19:13

19:30

16:07

18:00

101.63 USD

96.00 EUR

186.00 USD

96.20 EUR

96.30 EUR

94.50 EUR

94.20 EUR

95.30 EUR

94.629 CHF

203.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.01

0.00

27,754
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12631015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12644464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734477
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12621995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407638944

BAIDU INC. SPON. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

Bai'&'ElE

Contact Details
BAIDU INC.

Baidu Campus, No. 10 Shangdi, 10th Street
- 100085 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-5992-8888
Fax: +86-10-5992-0000
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: BAIDU INC. SPON. &

ADR
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Company Profile

Baidu, Inc. engages in the provision of internet search and online marketing solutions. The
firm8s products and services include Baidu App, Baidu Search, Baidu Feed, Haokan,
Quanmin, Baidu Post Bar, Baidu Knows, Baidu Encyclopedia, Baidu Input Method Editor or
Baidu IME and Overseas Products. It operates through the following segments: Baidu Core
and iQlYI. The Baidu Core segment provides search-based, feed-based, and other online
marketing services. The iQiyi segment is an online entertainment service provider, which
offers original, professionally produced and partner-generated content on its platform. The
company was founded by Yanhong Li and Xu Yong on January 18, 2000 and is

headquartered in Beijing, China.

Members of Management Board

Robin Li Chairman of Managing
Board

Dou Shen Member of Executive
Committee

Haifeng Member of Executive

Wang Committee

Herman Yu Member of Executive
Committee

Shanshan Member of Executive

Cui Committee

Victor Liang Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Brent Member of Supervisory

Callinicos Board

Ji An Ding Member of Supervisory
Board

Ji Xun Foo Member of Supervisory
Board

Jixun Foo Member of Supervisory
Board

Ran Xu Member of Supervisory
Board

Yuan Qing Member of Supervisory

Yang Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0567521085-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0567521085
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